
1 元  榮  愛  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

目黒日本大学高等学校 6 88.55 43.08 45.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+3T< < 6.80 -1.03 5.77-2 -4 -4 -3 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 2 1 2 2

3 3Lz< < 4.72 -0.94 3.78-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 2A+3Tq q 7.50 -0.56 6.94-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

5 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.65 3.27-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

6 3F<< << 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 1 2

8 3S<+1T+1Lo < 4.77 X -1.49 3.28-5 -4 -5 -4 -4

9 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.851 2 2 2 1

10 FCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.731 3 2 0 2

11 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.332 4 3 2 2

45.69 43.08

Skating Skills 1.60 5.926.00 5.75 5.25 6.00 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.585.50 5.50 5.00 6.00 5.75

Performance 1.60 5.505.75 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.756.00 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.676.25 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.25

45.47

2 鈴  木  な  つ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Mエイトクラブ 2 77.02 36.15 41.87 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+3T< < 7.66 -0.86 6.80-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 3Lo<<+2T << 3.00 -0.57 2.43-4 -3 -3 -5 -3

4 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 2 2 1 1

5 3F<< << 1.80 -0.72 1.08-4 -4 -4 -5 -4

6 2A+3T< < 7.33 X -0.78 6.55-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

7 3Lo<< << 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

8 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.742 3 1 1 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 -1 1 1 1

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 0 1

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.38 2.632 2 1 1 2

40.56 36.15

Skating Skills 1.60 5.425.50 5.75 4.75 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.834.75 5.75 4.50 4.75 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.335.50 5.75 4.75 5.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.175.25 6.00 4.75 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.425.75 6.00 5.00 5.25 5.25

41.87

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 髙  橋      舞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

横浜創英スケート部 3 69.45 34.92 36.53 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 -1.31 3.59-4 -3 -2 -3 -1

2 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 1 1 2

3 3S< < 3.44 -0.57 2.87-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

4 3Lo<+REP < 2.74 -1.96 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.30 -0.55 2.75-3 -2 -1 -1 -2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 2 1 0 0

8 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.560 1 1 0 1

9 3Tq+2T+2Lo q 7.92 X -1.54 6.38-4 -3 -4 -5 -3

10 2A<+2Lo < 4.77 X -1.06 3.71-4 -4 -4 -5 -3

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 1

41.07 34.92

Skating Skills 1.60 4.755.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.505.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.585.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.505.25 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.505.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.75

36.53

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 菅  野  夏  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 5 68.82 28.09 41.73 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!<+3T<< ! 6.02 -2.36 3.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 3F 5.30 0.35 5.651 0 0 1 1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 -1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

5 3Sq q 4.30 -1.00 3.30-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

6 3Lze e 5.19 X -0.94 4.25-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 2 1 0 1

8 3Lo<< << 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 1A 1.21 X -0.44 0.77-4 -4 -2 -4 -5

10 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.481 3 1 1 1

11 LSp2 1.90 0.38 2.282 3 2 1 2

32.34 28.09

Skating Skills 1.60 5.255.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.175.25 5.50 4.50 5.25 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.085.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.335.50 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.255.75 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.25

41.73

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 佐  藤  優  妃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 4 64.85 29.52 35.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.79 0.91-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

2 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.00 7.300 0 -1 0 0

3 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 2 1

5 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 0

6 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 3 2 2 2

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.502 0 0 0 0

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

10 2Lo+2Aq+SEQ q 4.40 X -0.55 3.85-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 1 2

30.41 29.52

Skating Skills 1.60 4.585.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.254.25 3.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.334.75 3.50 4.50 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.424.50 3.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.75 3.50 4.75 4.50 4.25

35.33

6 久保山      唯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 1 64.18 27.45 37.73 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.05 2.67-4 -5 -5 -4 -3

2 3Lz!<<+REP ! 1.47 -1.05 0.42-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 1 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 2

7 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1S 0.44 X -0.04 0.400 -1 -1 -1 -4

9 2A+2T 5.06 X -0.66 4.40-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.800 2 2 1 2

31.10 27.45

Skating Skills 1.60 4.924.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.584.00 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.674.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.584.25 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.834.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00

37.73

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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